To: Page 2 of 4

. .



Florida Department of State Division of Corporations Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H18000347384 3)))



Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:	Division of Co				2 1	2	
	Fax Number	: (850)617-6383			-1	2010 DEC	
From:					42. 42.	E	
	Account Name		N SYSTEM		55	r T	
	Account Number Phone	: FCA00000023				ά	7
		: (514)280-3338 : (954)208-0845			ార	-	د است
		. ())4)200 0045			그곳	AM	
					97	ف	\Box
**Enter	the email addres	s for this busine	ss entity t	o be used f	for future		and a
anr	ual report maili	ings. Enter only o	one email ac	ldress plea	se, ** 🗁 🖂	57	
Ema	il Address:						
Ema	il Address:						
Em2	il Address:						
		STATE/CORRE	CT OR M	/MG RES	IGN		
	C AMND/RES	STATE/CORRE			IGN		
	C AMND/RES	STATE/CORRE Brickell ow				~ ~ 1	: እ ; ፓ
	C AMND/RES	BRICKELL OW				. CI	_INE
	C AMND/RES 1221 I	BRICKELL OW		.C.	-	. CI	_INE
	C AMND/RES 1221 I Certificate of Certified Cor	BRICKELL OW		.C. 0 1	-	. CI	_INE
	C AMND/RES 1221 I	BRICKELL OW		.C.	-	CI	LINE 7 29
	C AMND/RES 1221 I Certificate of Certified Cop Page Count	BRICKELL OW	VNER, L.I.	.C. 0 1 03		OEC -	7 29
	C AMND/RES 1221 I Certificate of Certified Cor	BRICKELL OW	VNER, L.I.	.C. 0 1		OEC -	7 29
	C AMND/RES 1221 I Certificate of Certified Cop Page Count	BRICKELL OW	VNER, L.I.	.C. 0 1 03		OEC -	LINE 7 29 AINE
	C AMND/RES 1221 I Certificate of Certified Cop Page Count	BRICKELL OW	VNER, L.I.	.C. 0 1 03		OEC -	7 29
	C AMND/RES 1221 I Certificate of Certified Cop Page Count	BRICKELL OW	VNER, L.I.	.C. 0 1 03		OEC -	7 29

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

Help

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO FILE AMENDMENT TO CERTIFICATE OF AUTHORITY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

SECTION I (1-4 must be completed)

1. Name of limited liability Company as it appears on the records of the Florida Department of

State: 1221 Brickell Owner, L.L.C.

5. New name of the limited liability company:

(must contain "Limited Liability Company, " "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")

(If name unavailable, enter alternate name adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Florida and attach a copy of the written consent of the managers or managing members adopting the alternate name. The alternate name must contain "Limited Liability Company," "L.L.C." or "LLC.")

6. If amending the registered agent and/or registered officer address on our records, <u>onter the name of the new</u> registered agent and/or the new registered office address here;

Name of New Registered Agent: New Registered Office Address: Enter Florida Street Address City Zip Code New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

Thereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my dulies, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

.

-

.

. ...

--`.

7. If the amendment changes the jurisdiction of organization, indicate new jurisdiction:

 If the amendment changes person, title or capacity in accordance with 605.0902 (1)(e), indicate that change: Adding Ron J. Hoyi Title: Vice President and Capacity: Authorized Person

Title/ Capacity	Name	Address	Type of Action	
Vice President/	Ron J. Hoyl	3953 Maple Avenue, Suite 300	XAdd	
Authorized Person			K3A00	
		Dallas, Texas 75219	Remove	
Authorized Person	RP 1221 Brickell Member, L.L.C.	3953 Maple Avenue, Suite 300	Add	
		Dallas, Texas 75219	Remov	
			ANNAS	 •
			5	
	·····		Add	
			Remove	
			Add	
			Remove	
aforementione	certificate, if required: no more than 90 ed amendment(s), duly authenticated by ader the law of which this entity is open	the official having custody of records in	the	
	Superture of	the authorized representative		
	Ron J. Hoyl, Vice President of	1221 Brickell Owner, L.L.C.		
	Typed or prin	ited name of signee		
	Filing	Fee: \$25.00		